ELLA'S RUN
Division: 5K
Position
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Bib #
466
470
372
368
394
465
396
367
373
471
370
382
395
397
392
467
399
398
469
384
385
374
383
361
366
400
387
375
376
386
369
468
362
393
365
371
464
463
462
390
379
461
388
364

Name

KYLE HILL

KURT NIEMI

CRAIG GURNEE
KRISTI CREEGAN
DAVID RENESKI
ADAM SNIDER
GREGORY STREMERS
TOM BRENNER
JAKE HEMBY

JOHN WHITTENBURG
MICHAEL DINEEN
ROSANN KASOM
JANINE RINNA
ROBIN TAYLOR
MATT PEARL

PAM PROVOST
LADONNA THIBODEAU
DEVYN THIBODEAU
DAVE HILDEBRANT
JOHN LUZIER

PATTI MAEDEL
NICK HEMBY

HOLLY KASPERSKI
DENA BARKER
JANYCE BRENNER
MORGYN THIBODEAU
MARK MATTHEWS
FRED HERBST
KATHERINE HERBST
DONNA MATTHEWS
SHERRI DAGASTINO
JOHN WENZEL
PAMELA BEAUDOIN
JUDY POLLARD
LAURA BISSELL
CYNTHIA DOWNEY
SAYDEE VIAU
MARLENE VIAU
JAMEY VIAU
KATHLEEN ORKISZ
STONE HUGHES
RACHEL TROMBLEY
RACHEAL MCVEIGH
PAMELA BELLHORN

Total
00:19:43.18
00:20:54.21
00:24:57.40
00:25:29.11
00:25:49.82
00:26:08.19
00:28:35.38
00:29:59.71
00:30:23.43
00:30:46.01
00:31:19.98
00:31:56.47
00:31:58.44
00:32:16.47
00:32:34.38
00:32:37.79
00:33:20.93
00:33:21.79
00:33:35.91
00:33:43.23
00:34:44.30
00:35:07.96
00:35:09.43
00:37:14.27
00:37:47.68
00:38:11.93
00:38:37.00
00:39:02.77
00:39:03.75
00:39:13.02
00:42:05.09
00:43:34.16
00:47:32.13
00:47:39.26
00:52:08.19
00:52:28.08
00:54:01.70
00:54:22.40
00:54:28.65
00:58:57.80
01:02:50.80
01:02:55.04
01:03:00.37
01:03:11.85

Pace
6:22
6:45
8:03
8:13
8:20
8:26
9:13
9:40
9:48
9:55
10:06
10:18
10:19
10:25
10:30
10:31
10:45
10:45
10:50
10:53
11:12
11:20
11:20
12:01
12:11
12:19
12:27
12:35
12:36
12:39
13:35
14:03
15:20
15:22
16:49
16:55
17:25
17:32
17:34
19:01
20:16
20:18
20:19
20:23

Age
26
34
31
38
53
22
52
66
28
45
54
53
39
56
27
66
53
28
64
43
46
30
27
43
71
21
55
52
54
54
50
60
62
74
53
48
13
60
39
62
23
19
24
59

Gender
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45 381 FRANK HUGHES JR. 01:03:19.32 20:25 73
46 380 FRANK HUGHES III 01:03:21.11 20:26 43



